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    PSDOO132L10

10W

100

1000

132x155

$31.00

     PSDOO230L30

30W

100

3000

230x220

$95.74

     PSDOO196L25

25W

100

2500

196x199

$71.83

     PSDOO170L20

20W

100

2000

170x195

$53.52

Bridgelux/Nichia

3000/4200/6500

(WxH)

SPECIFICATION AND PRICE

Bridgelux/Nichia

3000K(Warm white) / 4200K(Neutral white) / 6500K(Cool daylight)

High quality material and exceptional energy saving performance

Flicker-free

Low glare

Energy saving 

Pre-anodized aluminium reflector 

 ≥0.9 80Ra
50,000

240V
50-60Hz

AC100

Hours

Outstanding features 

Power factor CRI
Protection

grade
Lifespan Voltage Frequency

Surface

Suggested installation areas

Apartment Supermarket Retail Store Office Hotel School Hospital


