

LED SURFACE DOWNLIGHT **PSDOO Series**





Note:

- Published lumen is total luminous flux of luminaire
- PF ≥0.9
- Lifespan: 50,000 hours
- CRI ≥80



Outstanding features

- Bridgelux/Nichia
- Pre-anodized aluminium reflector
- 3000K(Warm white) / 4200K(Neutral white) / 6500K(Cool daylight)
- No UV radiation
- Flicker-free
 - High quality material and exceptional energy saving performance
- Low glare
- Energy saving

SPECIFICATION AND PRICE

Model	PSDOO132L10	PSDOO170L20	PSDOO196L25	PSDOO230L30
LED chip	Bridgelux/Nichia			
Wattage (W)	10W	20W	25W	30W
Efficacy (Lm/W)	100	100	100	100
Lumen (Lm)	1000	2000	2500	3000
Color temperature (K)	3000/4200/6500			
Dimensions (mm)	132x155	170x195	196x199	230x220
Installation	Surface			
Unit price (USD)	\$31.00	\$53.52	\$71.83	\$95.74

Suggested installation areas

















Hospital